medical services, such as deductibles, copayments and
coinsurance. If your income is up to 250% of the federal poverty
level, you can purchase a silver-level CSR plan with lower out-of-
pocket costs. These plans are identified on the following pages
with CSR 73%, CSR 87% or CSR 94% below the name of the plan.

When you fill out your application at www.HealthCare.gov, you
will find out if you qualify for either subsidy.

You may qualify
for financial help

To help expand access to affordable health
insurance, there are two types of subsidies
offered on the Health Insurance Exchange.

See the 2021 health plan options on the following pages for more details on cost sharing for each plan.

Gold HMO plans Silver HMO plans Bronze HMO plans Catastrophic plans

May be best
if you:

Are willing to pay
for richer benefits

Are eligible for a
subsidy and want
strong coverage value

Are healthy and do not
expect to use services

Have a hardship exemption or
affordability exemption, OR if
you’re under 30, relatively healthy,
and want to protect yourself in
worst-case scenarios

Premium level Highest Lower than Gold;
higher than Bronze

Lower than Silver;
higher than Catastrophic

Lowest

Deductible range
(individual)

$1,200 – $4,000 $2,700 – $8,000 $6,000 – $8,550 $8,550

Coinsurance range 20% – 40% 30% – 50% 0% – 50% None

Available plans HMO Gold 1500

Maine’s Choice PlusSM

HMO Gold 12001,2

HMO Silver 3000

Maine’s Choice PlusSM HMO:
HMO Silver 2700 1,2
HMO Silver 4800 1,2
HMO Silver 6500 1,2

HMO Bronze 70001
HMO Bronze 85501
HMO HSA Bronze 60004

Maine’s Choice PlusSM HMO:
HMO HSA Bronze 6000 2,3

HMO Catastrophic5

With all of our plans, you’ll choose a primary care provider (PCP) to arrange your care.

http://www.HealthCare.gov

8  Back to Table of Contents

How you can find
a provider

Visit www.harvardpilgrim.org

Click on Find a Provider

Select Maine’s Choice PlusSM HMO

(under the Tiered/Limited

Plans section)

Search by provider type

Enhanced features for 2021!

For 2021, Maine’s Choice HMO is becoming Maine’s Choice
PlusSM HMO. Maine’s Choice PlusSM HMO will continue to feature
two provider networks that let you chose from thousands of
trusted physicians.

• Two networks so you can control your costs. You’ll pay less for care from